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
discriminating buyer. $499,000. Call Iris* for
' 99-236-30

LQOI(IHG FOR THAT PEHFECT PROPERTY??

48 acres with superb maintained hardwood bush, rolling

“FIRST TIME ON MARKET”

Gorgeous bungalow in excellent location -
very well maintained - well landscaped and
fenced - won't last long - call Carol
McMurray* 99-234-30

YGU'VE BEEN WAITING FOR IT'
Finally . . . fabulous 4 bedroom beauty on huge pie lot
- with all the bells and whistles, hot tub, above ground
pool, CAC, 3 updated baths, all new windows,
professionally finished basement, 2 gas fireplaces and
more. Hurry, hurry call Liz Doell* today!  99-249-30

NEW PRICE!!
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ONLY 251,900
Less than 9 min. to Georgetown. Open concept kit. and
FR with FP insert, 3 bdrms., master bdrm w/ensuite and
walkout to patio. Living room w/walkout! Finished office

in basement! Enjoy the quiet and the space!!! Easy
access to 401, 410 and 407. Call Anna Lostritto*.

Hurry!!! Call now! 99-242-60

".‘:iIZ.‘IUI*nITR‘h‘r EXECUTIVE SDUTH OF TOWN
Splendid 14 year new custom home on a manicured,
private acre (approx.) 5 mins. to 401/407. Fully
finished walkout basement, 5 bedrooms total, 3 baths,
cedar hot tub spa room. Oversized garage. $399,000.
Call Iris*. 99-248-31

PRUAE PROPERTY - PFIME LOCATION!

This won't be around for long - new windows
- gorgeous hardwood - upgraded kitchen -
wonderful fireplace - excellent yard to
location. Call Carol McMurray*. 99-244-30

Minutes from Milton and 401. 4+ bedrooms
loaded with extras. Large eat-in country
kKitchen and decks off bedrooms. Call Wilf
Moore*. 99-237-31

countryside with views, open fields and fenced paddocks.
Open concepl home with sunroom addition to take
advantage of the sunsets, run in barn and separate 40" x 80'
workshop with three 12 foot doors plus a heated workshop
area. $449,000. Call Martha Summers* today. 99-243-91

«Newx FREE!! & vew «

- HOME BUYERS & SELLERS GUIDE BUYING OR SELLING?

CALL For A FREE Copy OF OUR BUYERS OR SELLERS HANDGUIDE 877 5 165

e Tips to save money ¢ What do houses

e Avoid costly mlstakes reall}: sell for
e Who's working * What's important

e e Marketing or Advertising
e for you and who’s not e What are the additional costs - much, much more

ft. living room with fireplace, master ensuite, main floor
laundry, spectacular fieldstone fireplace in family room,
nuge workshop, pit in garage & much more. $319,000. Call
Sandra Nairn* today before it's gone. 99-222-60
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